
ADVANCE RELEASE CALENDAR 2015

Day Date Reference Period

Monday 05-Jan-15 Maintenance of Cash Ratio by Banks 25-Dec-14

Tuesday 06-Jan-15 Weekly Central Bank Survey 26-Dec-14

Wednesday 07-Jan-15 Gross Official International Reserves End December 2014

Friday 09-Jan-15 Mauritius Exchange Rate Index December 2014

Wednesday 14-Jan-15 Core Inflation Rates December 2014

Central Bank Survey End December 2014

Thursday 15-Jan-15 Maintenance of Cash Ratio by Banks 08-Jan-15

Friday 16-Jan-15 Budgetary Central Government Domestic Debt End December 2014

Tuesday 20-Jan-15 Weekly Central Bank Survey 09-Jan-15

Tuesday 27-Jan-15 Weekly Central Bank Survey 16-Jan-15

Thursday 29-Jan-15 Maintenance of Cash Ratio by Banks 22-Jan-15

Friday 30-Jan-15 Depository Corporations Survey End December 2014

Other Depository Corporations Survey End December 2014

Sectoral Balance Sheets of Banks and Non Bank Deposit-Taking Institutions End December 2014

Consolidated Statement of Banks' Sectorwise Distribution of Credit to the Private Sector End December 2014

Consolidated Statement of Segmental Assets and Liabilities of Banks End December 2014

Banks' Interest Rates on Advances and Deposits End December 2014

Template on International Reserves and Foreign Currency Liquidity End December 2014

Wednesday 04-Feb-15 Weekly Central Bank Survey 23-Jan-15

Friday 06-Feb-15 Gross Official International Reserves End January 2015

Monday 09-Feb-15 Mauritius Exchange Rate Index January 2015

Thursday 12-Feb-15 Core Inflation Rates January 2015

Maintenance of Cash Ratio by Banks 05-Feb-15

Friday 13-Feb-15 Central Bank Survey End January 2015

Monday 16-Feb-15 Budgetary Central Government Domestic Debt End January 2015

Wednesday 18-Feb-15 Weekly Central Bank Survey 06-Feb-15

Tuesday 24-Feb-15 Weekly Central Bank Survey 13-Feb-15

Thursday 26-Feb-15 Maintenance of Cash Ratio by Banks 19-Feb-15

Friday 27-Feb-15 Depository Corporations Survey End January 2015

Other Depository Corporations Survey End January 2015

Sectoral Balance Sheets of Banks and Non Bank Deposit-Taking Institutions End January 2015

Consolidated Statement of Banks' Sectorwise Distribution of Credit to the Private Sector End January 2015

Consolidated Statement of Segmental Assets and Liabilities of Banks End January 2015

Banks' Interest Rates on Advances and Deposits End January 2015

Template on International Reserves and Foreign Currency Liquidity End January 2015

Co-ordinated Portfolio Investment Survey End June 2014

Tuesday 03-Mar-15 Weekly Central Bank Survey 20-Feb-15

Friday 06-Mar-15 Gross Official International Reserves End February 2015

Mauritius Exchange Rate Index February 2015

Wednesday 11-Mar-15 Core Inflation Rates February 2015

Friday 13-Mar-15 Maintenance of Cash Ratio by Banks 05-Mar-15

Central Bank Survey End February 2015

Monday 16-Mar-15 Maturity Pattern of Banks' Foreign Currency Deposits End December 2014

Budgetary Central Government Domestic Debt End February 2015

Tuesday 17-Mar-15 Weekly Central Bank Survey 06-Mar-15

NOT LATER THAN 17 MAR-15 Results of the February 2015 Inflation Expectations Survey February 2015

Friday 20-Mar-15 Quarterly Balance of Payments Revised since 2013 and Quarter 4 of 2014

International Investment Position Revised 2013

Tuesday 24-Mar-15 Weekly Central Bank Survey 13-Mar-15

Thursday 26-Mar-15 Maintenance of Cash Ratio by Banks 19-Mar-15

Tuesday 31-Mar-15 Weekly Central Bank Survey 20-Mar-15

Depository Corporations Survey End February 2015

Other Depository Corporations Survey End February 2015

Sectoral Balance Sheets of Banks and Non Bank Deposit-Taking Institutions End February 2015

Consolidated Statement of Banks' Sectorwise Distribution of Credit to the Private Sector End February 2015

Consolidated Statement of Segmental Assets and Liabilities of Banks End February 2015

Banks' Interest Rates on Advances and Deposits End February 2015

Template on International Reserves and Foreign Currency Liquidity End February 2015

Tuesday 07-Apr-15 Weekly Central Bank Survey 27-Mar-15

Gross Official International Reserves End March 2015

Mauritius Exchange Rate Index March 2015

Thursday 09-Apr-15 Maintenance of Cash Ratio by Banks 02-Apr-15

Friday 10-Apr-15 Core Inflation Rates March 2015

Tuesday 14-Apr-15 Central Bank Survey End March 2015

Budgetary Central Government Domestic Debt End March 2015

Weekly Central Bank Survey 03-Apr-15

Tuesday 21-Apr-15 Weekly Central Bank Survey 10-Apr-15

Thursday 23-Apr-15 Maintenance of Cash Ratio by Banks 16-Apr-15

Tuesday 28-Apr-15 Weekly Central Bank Survey 17-Apr-15

Thursday 30-Apr-15 Depository Corporations Survey End March 2015

Other Depository Corporations Survey End March 2015

Sectoral Balance Sheets of Banks and Non Bank Deposit-Taking Institutions End March 2015

Consolidated Statement of Banks' Sectorwise Distribution of Credit to the Private Sector End March 2015

Consolidated Statement of Segmental Assets and Liabilities of Banks End March 2015

Banks' Interest Rates on Advances and Deposits End March 2015

Template on International Reserves and Foreign Currency Liquidity End March 2015

Tuesday 05-May-15 Weekly Central Bank Survey 24-Apr-15

Thursday 07-May-15 Gross Official International Reserves End April 2015

Maintenance of Cash Ratio by Banks 30-Apr-15



Friday 08-May-15 Mauritius Exchange Rate Index April 2015

Wednesday 13-May-15 Core Inflation Rates April 2015

Thursday 14-May-15 Central Bank Survey End April 2015

Friday 15-May-15 Budgetary Central Government Domestic Debt End April 2015

Tuesday 19-May-15 Weekly Central Bank Survey 08-May-15

Thursday 21-May-15 Maintenance of Cash Ratio by Banks 14-May-15

Tuesday 26-May-15 Weekly Central Bank Survey 15-May-15

Friday 29-May-15 Depository Corporations Survey End April 2015

Other Depository Corporations Survey End April 2015

Sectoral Balance Sheets of Banks and Non Bank Deposit-Taking Institutions End April 2015

Consolidated Statement of Banks' Sectorwise Distribution of Credit to the Private Sector End April 2015

Consolidated Statement of Segmental Assets and Liabilities of Banks End April 2015

Banks' Interest Rates on Advances and Deposits End April 2015

Template on International Reserves and Foreign Currency Liquidity End April 2015

Tuesday 02-Jun-15 Weekly Central Bank Survey 22-May-15

Thursday 04-Jun-15 Maintenance of Cash Ratio by Banks 28-May-15

Friday 05-Jun-15 Gross Official International Reserves End May 2015

Mauritius Exchange Rate Index  May 2015

Wednesday 10-Jun-15 Core Inflation Rates  May 2015

Friday 12-Jun-15 Central Bank Survey End May 2015

Quarterly Balance of Payments Quarter 1 of 2015

Budgetary Central Government Domestic Debt End May 2015

NOT LATER THAN 16-JUN-15 Results of the May 2015 Inflation Expectations Survey May 2015

Monday 15-Jun-15 Maturity Pattern of Banks' Foreign Currency Deposits End March 2015

Tuesday 16-Jun-15 Weekly Central Bank Survey 05-Jun-15

Thursday 18-Jun-15 Maintenance of Cash Ratio by Banks 11-Jun-15

Tuesday 23-Jun-15 Weekly Central Bank Survey 12-Jun-15

Tuesday 30-Jun-15 Weekly Central Bank Survey 19-Jun-15

Depository Corporations Survey End May 2015

Other Depository Corporations Survey End May 2015

Sectoral Balance Sheets of Banks and Non Bank Deposit-Taking Institutions End May 2015

Consolidated Statement of Banks' Sectorwise Distribution of Credit to the Private Sector End May 2015

Consolidated Statement of Segmental Assets and Liabilities of Banks End May 2015

Banks' Interest Rates on Advances and Deposits End May 2015

Template on International Reserves and Foreign Currency Liquidity End May 2015

Thursday 02-Jul-15 Maintenance of Cash Ratio by Banks 25-Jun-15

Tuesday 07-Jul-15 Gross Official International Reserves End June 2015

Weekly Central Bank Survey 26-Jun-15

Mauritius Exchange Rate Index June 2015

Friday 10-Jul-15 Core Inflation Rates June 2015

Tuesday 14-Jul-15 Central Bank Survey End June 2015

Budgetary Central Government Domestic Debt End June 2015

Weekly Central Bank Survey 03-Jul-15

Thursday 16-Jul-15 Maintenance of Cash Ratio by Banks 09-Jul-15

Tuesday 21-Jul-15 Weekly Central Bank Survey 10-Jul-15

Tuesday 28-Jul-15 Weekly Central Bank Survey 17-Jul-15

Thursday 30-Jul-15 Maintenance of Cash Ratio by Banks 23-Jul-15

Friday 31-Jul-15 Depository Corporations Survey End June 2015

Other Depository Corporations Survey End June 2015

Sectoral Balance Sheets of Banks and Non Bank Deposit-Taking Institutions End June 2015

Consolidated Statement of Banks' Sectorwise Distribution of Credit to the Private Sector End June 2015

Consolidated Statement of Segmental Assets and Liabilities of Banks End June 2015

Banks' Interest Rates on Advances and Deposits End June 2015

Template on International Reserves and Foreign Currency Liquidity End June 2015

Tuesday 04-Aug-15 Weekly Central Bank Survey 24-Jul-15

Friday 07-Aug-15 Gross Official International Reserves End July 2015

Mauritius Exchange Rate Index July 2015

Wednesday 12-Aug-15 Core Inflation Rates July 2015

Thursday 13-Aug-15 Maintenance of Cash Ratio by Banks 06-Aug-15

Friday 14-Aug-15 Central Bank Survey End July 2015

Budgetary Central Government Domestic Debt End July 2015

Tuesday 18-Aug-15 Weekly Central Bank Survey 07-Aug-15

Tuesday 25-Aug-15 Weekly Central Bank Survey 14-Aug-15

Thursday 27-Aug-15 Maintenance of Cash Ratio by Banks 20-Aug-15

Monday 31-Aug-15 Depository Corporations Survey End July 2015

Other Depository Corporations Survey End July 2015

Sectoral Balance Sheets of Banks and Non Bank Deposit-Taking Institutions End July 2015

Consolidated Statement of Banks' Sectorwise Distribution of Credit to the Private Sector End July 2015

Consolidated Statement of Segmental Assets and Liabilities of Banks End July 2015

Banks' Interest Rates on Advances and Deposits End July 2015

Template on International Reserves and Foreign Currency Liquidity End July 2015

Tuesday 01-Sep-15 Weekly Central Bank Survey 21-Aug-15

Monday 07-Sep-15 Gross Official International Reserves End August 2015

Mauritius Exchange Rate Index August 2015

Tuesday 08-Sep-15 Weekly Central Bank Survey 28-Aug-15

Thursday 10-Sep-15 Maintenance of Cash Ratio by Banks 03-Sep-15

Core Inflation Rates August 2015

Monday 14-Sep-15 Central Bank Survey End August 2015

Budgetary Central Government Domestic Debt End August 2015

NOT LATER THAN 15-SEP-15 Results of the August 2015 Inflation Expectations Survey August 2015

Tuesday 15-Sep-15 Maturity Pattern of Banks' Foreign Currency Deposits End June 2015

Weekly Central Bank Survey 04-Sep-15

Monday 21-Sep-15 Quarterly Balance of Payments Quarter 2 of 2015



International Investment Position Calendar 2014

Tuesday 22-Sep-15 Weekly Central Bank Survey 11-Sep-15

Thursday 24-Sep-15 Maintenance of Cash Ratio by Banks 17-Sep-15

Tuesday 29-Sep-15 Weekly Central Bank Survey 17-Sep-15

Wednesday 30-Sep-15 Depository Corporations Survey End August 2015

Other Depository Corporations Survey End August 2015

Sectoral Balance Sheets of Banks and Non Bank Deposit-Taking Institutions End August 2015

Consolidated Statement of Banks' Sectorwise Distribution of Credit to the Private Sector End August 2015

Consolidated Statement of Segmental Assets and Liabilities of Banks End August 2015

Banks' Interest Rates on Advances and Deposits End August 2015

Co-ordinated Portfolio Investment Survey End December 2014

Template on International Reserves and Foreign Currency Liquidity End August 2015

Tuesday 06-Oct-15 Weekly Central Bank Survey 25-Sep-15

Wednesday 07-Oct-15 Gross Official International Reserves End September 2015

Mauritius Exchange Rate Index September 2015

Thursday 08-Oct-15 Maintenance of Cash Ratio by Banks 1-Oct-15

Monday 12-Oct-15 Core Inflation Rates September 2015

Tuesday 13-Oct-15 Weekly Central Bank Survey 02-Oct-15

Wednesday 14-Oct-15 Central Bank Survey End September 2015

Budgetary Central Government Domestic Debt End September 2015

Tuesday 20-Oct-15 Weekly Central Bank Survey 09-Oct-15

Thursday 22-Oct-15 Maintenance of Cash Ratio by Banks 15-Oct-15

Tuesday 27-Oct-15 Weekly Central Bank Survey 16-Oct-15

Friday 30-Oct-15 Depository Corporations Survey End September 2015

Other Depository Corporations Survey End September 2015

Sectoral Balance Sheets of Banks and Non Bank Deposit-Taking Institutions End September 2015

Consolidated Statement of Banks' Sectorwise Distribution of Credit to the Private Sector End September 2015

Consolidated Statement of Segmental Assets and Liabilities of Banks End September 2015

Banks' Interest Rates on Advances and Deposits End September 2015

Template on International Reserves and Foreign Currency Liquidity End September 2015

Tuesday 03-Nov-15 Weekly Central Bank Survey 23-Oct-15

Thursday 05-Nov-15 Maintenance of Cash Ratio by Banks 29-Oct-15

Friday 06-Nov-15 Gross Official International Reserves End October 2015

Monday 09-Nov-15 Mauritius Exchange Rate Index October 2015

Friday 13-Nov-15 Central Bank Survey End October 2015

Core Inflation Rates October 2015

Tuesday 17-Nov-15 Weekly Central Bank Survey 06-Nov-15

Budgetary Central Government Domestic Debt End October 2015

Thursday 19-Nov-15 Maintenance of Cash Ratio by Banks 12-Nov-15

Tuesday 24-Nov-15 Weekly Central Bank Survey 13-Nov-15

Monday 30-Nov-15 Depository Corporations Survey End October 2015

Other Depository Corporations Survey End October 2015

Sectoral Balance Sheets of Banks and Non Bank Deposit-Taking Institutions End October 2015

Consolidated Statement of Banks' Sectorwise Distribution of Credit to the Private Sector End October 2015

Consolidated Statement of Segmental Assets and Liabilities of Banks End October 2015

Banks' Interest Rates on Advances and Deposits End October 2015

Template on International Reserves and Foreign Currency Liquidity End October 2015

Tuesday 01-Dec-15 Weekly Central Bank Survey 20-Nov-15

Thursday 03-Dec-15 Maintenance of Cash Ratio by Banks 26-Nov-15

Monday 07-Dec-15 Gross Official International Reserves End November 2015

Mauritius Exchange Rate Index November 2015

Tuesday 08-Dec-15 Weekly Central Bank Survey 27-Nov-15

Thursday 10-Dec-15 Core Inflation Rates November 2015

Monday 14-Dec-15 Central Bank Survey End November 2015

Quarterly Balance of Payments Quarter 3 of 2015

Budgetary Central Government Domestic Debt End November 2015

NOT LATER THAN 15-DEC-15 Results of the November 2015 Inflation Expectations Survey November 2015

Tuesday 15-Dec-15 Maturity Pattern of Banks' Foreign Currency Deposits End September 2015

Weekly Central Bank Survey 04-Dec-15

Thursday 17-Dec-15 Maintenance of Cash Ratio by Banks 10-Dec-15

Tuesday 22-Dec-15 Weekly Central Bank Survey 11-Dec-15

Tuesday 29-Dec-15 Weekly Central Bank Survey 18-Dec-15

Thursday 31-Dec-15 Depository Corporations Survey End November 2015

Other Depository Corporations Survey End November 2015

Sectoral Balance Sheets of Banks and Non Bank Deposit-Taking Institutions End November 2015

Consolidated Statement of Banks' Sectorwise Distribution of Credit to the Private Sector End November 2015

Consolidated Statement of Segmental Assets and Liabilities of Banks End November 2015

Banks' Interest Rates on Advances and Deposits End November 2015

Template on International Reserves and Foreign Currency Liquidity End November 2015

Maintenance of Cash Ratio by Banks 24-Dec-15


